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Specifications 
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

Ethernet Port 1*100/1000 Base-X 

1*10/100/1000 Base-T 

Switching Capacity 6.8G 

Packet Forwarding Rate 2.98Mpps 

Packet Buffer 

Memory 

1Mb 

MAC Table 

Size 

8K 

Store & forward 

Exchange 

Mode 

1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode 

Module SFP (T&R) 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode 

GENERAL 

Application Humidity 10%~90% 

Power 
DC 48~57V power adapter 

Lightning Protection Common Mode 4KV Differential Mode 2KV 

Working Temperature   -40°C~70°C 

 

 

 

Introduction 
 

SW0401S-98P is a layer two Hardened PoE Switch, 

which provides 2*10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports, 

1*100/1000 Mbps optical port. With high level lightning 

protection and wide working temperature range makes 

it a better performance in outdoor or harsh 

environment. 

 
FEATURES 
 

2-layer industrial level Ethernet media converter Conform 

IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab/z and IEEE802.3X 

standards. 

100M/1000M self-adaptve SFP fber port Industrial 

housing design  
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2-PORT POE LAYER TWO SWITCH  

MODEL: SW0401S-98P  


